62898		· Vol $\underline{M8}^{U}$ Page T OF POSTING
STATE OF OR		
COUNTY OF	Klamath	
I,	Judi Anderson	
day of	, 19 <u>_86</u> , duly	
•		
	· .	
		Jud. Andrea

Judi Ande

10978

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires:

day of

I certify that the within instrument was filed and received for record on the day of o'clock ____ M., and recorded in book on page Record of_ _ of said County.

Witness my harid and seal of County affixed.

Ret: Pacific Gas Transmission Co. P.O. Box D Klamath Falls, OR 97601

County Clerk

Deputy

By.

71-1557 Rev. 4-71 Oregon

COMPLETION NOTICE

NOTICE HEREBY IS GIVEN THAT WORK BY Kennon & Son Painting

GENERAL CONTRACTOR, ON THE BUILDING, STRUCTURE OR PIPELINE ON THE FOLLOW-ING DESCRIBED PREMISES, TO WIT:

> Paint exterior of Pacific Gas Transmission Compressor Station 14, located on Harpold Valley Road, three miles South of Bonanza, Oregon.

has been completed.

All persons claiming a lien upon the same under the Mechanics' and Materialmen's Lien Laws (ORS 87.005 to 87.075) are hereby notified to file for recording within the periods of time specified in ORS 87.035 with the recording officer of the County of <u>Klamath</u> State of Oregon, a claim of lien in the form and with the information required by the provisions of

SS.

Dated <u>June 24</u>, 19<u>86</u>.

24th

_<u>M86</u>

__ day

Owner PACIFIC GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY 77 Beale Street, San Francisco, California 94106

By Ildi Anderson

County Clerk

32

_ on Page __<u>10978</u>

Evelyn Biehn,

By

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of _



10979